
Qualifying Dates 21st - 31st March 

County  Reg no. Name Club H/C &  Reg no. Name Club H/C
Allocated 

Shots 

Offaly 105347 Paddy Ward Eden -3 & 105348 Martin Ward Eden -2 -2

Offaly 100443 Paraig Kenny Eden -6 & 102077 Derek Jones Eden -7 -5

Offaly 201 Joseph McGrath (Jnr) Erry -3 & 196 Joe (Snr) McGrath Erry -9 -4

Offaly 8481 Denis Hill Tullamore -2 & 102170 Michael Connolly Tullamore 0 -1

Offaly 59658 Stephen O'Brien Tullamore 0 & 206 Sean Buckley Tullamore -2 -1

Offaly 25417 Paul Lowry Tullamore 0 & 114269 Aidan Larkin Tullamore -10 -3

Offaly 35472 Darren O'Connell Tullamore -1 & 4629 Mark Hogan Tullamore -1 -1

Leinster Scotch Foursomes NON Mixed - Offaly Qualifiers 

7 to Play - 4 to Qualify 

 Format V Par  - Handicap difference 3/8 


